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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 7 1 1455 11 0

YTD TOTAL  161  32  133  2,095  137  18
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Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in DEC 2016
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Building Division

12 2695 

13 7020 

14 4107 FTR

14 4108 FTR

AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE) CORP
AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE)  CORP
PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD
PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

4011 BRICKSTONE MEWS 

510 CURRAN PL 

5025 FOUR SPRINGS AVE 

5033 FOUR SPRINGS AVE 

APARTMENTS

 126,130

 72,880

 54,509

 35,957

 591

 419

 234

 211

 $289,476  1,455

TWR-A

TWR-B

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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16 2016 

16 2822 

16 675 

PEEL PROPERTIES INC.

ANATOLIA CAPITAL CORP.

2325000 ONTARIO INC

 6,908

 10,332

 929

 27,650

 24,300

 4,047

 4,448

 10,597

 477

ADDITION - OFFICE / WAREHOUSE 
TO EXISTING BUILDING

NEW - INDUSTRIAL SPEC BUILDING

ADDITION TO EXISTING SOCCER 
ARENA, MEZZANINE, MINOR INT. 
ALTS

6400 KENNEDY RD

6500 KITIMAT RD

6765 INVADER CRES

 55,997 15,523 $18,169

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 1214 

16 1234 

16 3356 

16 3500 

16 3745 

16 3766 

16 3786 

16 3846 

TIFFANY GATE FOODS INC

PENEQUITY REALTY 
CORPORATION

2385804 ONTARIO INC.

ORLANDO CORPORATION

WAL-MART CANADA CORP

DIR PROPERTIES (GP) INC.

HEARTLAND (SEVEN) LIMITED

2535410 ONTARIO INC

5491 TIMBERLEA BLVD

90 COURTNEYPARK DR E

3543 NASHUA DR

6085 BELGRAVE RD

6600 KITIMAT RD

1100 COURTNEYPARK DR E

125 MADILL BLVD

1025 STACEY CRT

N

 1,760

 622

 1,989

 415

 1,095

 342

 15,894

 273

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - 
C/R 16-1188 C OF O

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KWALITY BUFFET - NOTE: UNIT MAY BE 
#4

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GREENHOUSE JUICE CO.
 - C/R: 03-10866

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - URBAN BARN. - C/R CofO  16-3703

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALMART CANADA
 - C/R: C 16-2038

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BUILD 8' HIGH MAZE - SURVIVE THE 
NIGHT TORONTO INC.
 - c/r   c-16-3518

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - UNISOURCE CANADA 
INC. - C/R 16-3691 CofO, 16-209

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R CofO  16-3822

 $22,390TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

N1

2

3
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COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 3277 

16 3658 

16 3697 

16 3757 

16 3894 

16 3896 

16 3978 

16 4053 

PERMIT NO

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

1260377 ALTERTA LTD

KS 30 EGLINTON INC C/O DREAM 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT CO.

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE 
MISSISSAUGA INC C/O DREAM 
OFFICE MGT

WHITEROCK C/O DREAM OFFICE 
MANAGEMENT CORP

ONTARI HOLDINGS LTD-DESJARDINS 
FINANCIAL SECURITY

350 BURNHAMTHORPE ROAD WEST 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OWNER

 276

 971

 287

 288

 467

 288

 1,161

 735

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CITYSCAPE REAL ESTATE LTD - C/R C 16-3267

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - "KINGSTEC TECHNOLOGIES OFFICE" - C/R 05-5639 
(office)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK - VACANT SUITES - 4TH FLOOR 
AND 7TH FLOOR

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -WILFRED
 - C/R: C 96-9484

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXISTING TENANT "BIOGEN" - PHASE 2&3 ONLY

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  - KEURIG CANADA INC OFFICE - C/R  C #16-3665

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DESJARDINS

SUITE SEPARATION BETWEEN UNITS 400-401, INT ALTS WITHIN UNIT #401 -  
AEROTEK/TEKSYSTEMS - C/R 00-791 (Offfice 4th floor)

DESCRIPTION

885 PLYMOUTH DR

2335 ARGENTIA RD

30 EGLINTON AVE W

100 CITY CENTRE DR

90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

5915 AIRPORT RD

1 ROBERT SPECK PKY

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $4,473

No Commercial Building Permits issued in DEC 2016

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

2

405, 715

2-252

11th Floor

630

1100

401
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in DEC 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



December, 2016
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JAN 201712
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in DEC 2016

16 2891 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 
MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 332

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO RESEARCH LABATORY IN W.DAVIS BUILDING
 - UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - MISSISSAUGA.

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $332TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2016

16 3169 

PERMIT NO

PEEL REGIONAL POLICE

OWNER

 6,180

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND ELEVATOR ADDITION - PEEL REGIONAL POLICE 
HEADQUARTERS (OFFICE) - C/R 02-1523 ZB

DESCRIPTION

7150 MISSISSAUGA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $6,180

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in DEC 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2016

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


