

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

#### **NEW DWELLING UNITS**

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
DEC	7	1	0	1 @ 211	11	0
				1 @ 591		
				1 @ 419		
				1@ 234		
SUB TOTAL	7	1	0	1455	11	0
YTD TOTAL	161	32	133	2,095	137	18



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in DEC 2016

Page #: 7 Run Date: 20 JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **APARTMENTS**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
12 2695	AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP	4011 BRICKSTONE MEWS		126,130	591	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
13 7020	AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP	510 CURRAN PL		72,880	419	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
14 4107 FTR	PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL (ONTARIO) LTD	5025 FOUR SPRINGS AVE	TWR-A	54,509	234	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
14 4108 FTR	PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL (ONTARIO) LTD	5033 FOUR SPRINGS AVE	TWR-B	35,957	211	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$289,476	1,455	<del>-</del>

Page #: 8 Run Date: 20 JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
16 2016	PEEL PROPERTIES INC.	6400 KENNEDY RD		6,908	4,448	27,650	ADDITION - OFFICE / WAREHOUSE TO EXISTING BUILDING
16 2822	ANATOLIA CAPITAL CORP.	6500 KITIMAT RD		10,332	10,597	24,300	NEW - INDUSTRIAL SPEC BUILDING
16 675	2325000 ONTARIO INC	6765 INVADER CRES		929	477	4,047	ADDITION TO EXISTING SOCCER ARENA, MEZZANINE, MINOR INT. ALTS
		тот	ALS:	\$18,169	15,523	55,997	

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
16 1214	TIFFANY GATE FOODS INC	5491 TIMBERLEA BLVD			1,760	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - C/R 16-1188 C OF O
16 1234	PENEQUITY REALTY CORPORATION	90 COURTNEYPARK DR E	N	N1	622	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KWALITY BUFFET - NOTE: UNIT MAY BE #4
16 3356	2385804 ONTARIO INC.	3543 NASHUA DR			1,989	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GREENHOUSE JUICE CO C/R: 03-10866
16 3500	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6085 BELGRAVE RD		2	415	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - URBAN BARN C/R CofO 16-3703
16 3745	WAL-MART CANADA CORP	6600 KITIMAT RD			1,095	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALMART CANADA - C/R: C 16-2038
16 3766	DIR PROPERTIES (GP) INC.	1100 COURTNEYPARK DR E		3	342	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BUILD 8' HIGH MAZE - SURVIVE THE NIGHT TORONTO INC c/r $$ c-16-3518
16 3786	HEARTLAND (SEVEN) LIMITED	125 MADILL BLVD			15,894	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - UNISOURCE CANADA INC C/R 16-3691 CofO, 16-209
16 3846	2535410 ONTARIO INC	1025 STACEY CRT			273	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R CofO 16-3822

TOTALS: \$22,390



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Commercial Building Permits issued in DEC 2016

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
16 3277	ORLANDO CORPORATION	885 PLYMOUTH DR	Α	2	276	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CITYSCAPE REAL ESTATE LTD - C/R C 16-3267
16 3658	1260377 ALTERTA LTD	2335 ARGENTIA RD			971	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - "KINGSTEC TECHNOLOGIES OFFICE" - C/R 05-5639 (office)
16 3697	KS 30 EGLINTON INC C/O DREAM OFFICE MANAGEMENT CO.	30 EGLINTON AVE W		405, 715	287	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK - VACANT SUITES - 4TH FLOOR AND 7TH FLOOR
16 3757	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-252	288	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -WILFRED - C/R: C 96-9484
16 3894	WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE MISSISSAUGA INC C/O DREAM OFFICE MGT	90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		11th Floor	467	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXISTING TENANT "BIOGEN" - PHASE 2&3 ONLY
16 3896	WHITEROCK C/O DREAM OFFICE MANAGEMENT CORP	5915 AIRPORT RD		630	288	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KEURIG CANADA INC OFFICE - C/R C #16-3665
16 3978	ONTARI HOLDINGS LTD-DESJARDINS FINANCIAL SECURITY	1 ROBERT SPECK PKY		1100	1,161	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DESJARDINS
16 4053	350 BURNHAMTHORPE ROAD WEST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		401	735	SUITE SEPARATION BETWEEN UNITS 400-401, INT ALTS WITHIN UNIT #401 - AEROTEK/TEKSYSTEMS - C/R 00-791 (Offfice 4th floor)
		T0T410			¢4.472	

TOTALS: \$4,473



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in DEC 2016

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2016

Page #: 11 Run Date: 20 JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in DEC 2016

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
16 2891	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO MISSISSAUGA	1867 INNER CIR		332 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO RESEARCH LABATORY IN W.DAVIS BUILDING - UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - MISSISSAUGA.
			TOTALS:	\$332

Page #: 13 Run Date: 20 JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2016

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
16 3169	PEEL REGIONAL POLICE	7150 MISSISSAUGA RD			6,180 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND ELEVATOR ADDITION - PEEL REGIONAL POLICE HEADQUARTERS (OFFICE) - C/R 02-1523 ZB
-			TOT	ALS:	\$6.180

Page #: 14 Run Date: 20 JAN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in DEC 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2016

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department